PP EBL - DWC 235-31562495

200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

CLEARANCE 

INSPECTION CHARGES

DOOR DELIVERY

Customs Duty 9.000 1.00 9.000 0.00 33.075

334.00 0.00 1,227.45

Total Amount in USD: 334.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,227.45

USD Three Hundred And Thirty Four Only

AED One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Seven And Fourty Five Fils Only